
cnn 13855

I.D.: 49251626

Data publicarii	27.08.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.098,32 RON - 1.098,32 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON TABLA CUT 8017 0.35 20 Buc 32.3529
647.0588 SURUB TBL4.8x35 ZN 50 Buc 0.1681 8.4034 SURUB AUTOFIL 3.5x45 200 Buc
0.0336 6.7227 CIMENT STRUCTO+ 40KG 10 SAC 18.4874 184.8739 PLASE 3.5 2mx5m 11x12
3 Buc 34.4538 103.3613 132 DIBLU CUI 6x60 100 Buc 0.1681 16.8067 463 PIULITA 6 100
Buc 0.0840 8.4034 162 SAIBA SPECIALA 6 100 Buc 0.0840 8.4034 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 4 Kg
5.0420 20.1681 SIRMA ZINCATA 1.8KG 5 Kg 6.7227 33.6134 FERUGINOL 1L 3 Buc 20.1681
60.5042 1098.3193
